DOUBLES EVENTS RESULTS Friday, January 09, 2015

12:45:33 PM

Badminton Doubles

F

55TO 59

TINA AGEE WHITEACRE, CATHERINE 1
70TO 74

CAROL STRICKLIN TREADWAY, BARBARA 1

JOY COOK ROWE, JO ANN 2
90 TO 94

DOT TAYLOR BIRD, OLIVE 1
M
50TO 54

K.C.LIM 999 DNQ
55TO 59

JAMES HICKS AGEE, MIKE 1
65TO 69

JIMMY SMITH WEBSTER, CLOVIS 1
80TO 84

JOE MORTON ATTEBERRY, SKIP 1

BOB BEGER MARTIN, JOHN 2
85TO 89

TOM MOXLEY NASH, TOM 1
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Badminton Mixed
Doubles

F

60 TO 64

70TO 74

85TO 89

M

50 TO 54

55TO 59

70TO 74

75TO 79

RITA TURNER

CAROL STRICKLIN

JO ANN ROWE

SARAH OVERTON

K.C.LIM

MIKE AGEE

TOM RULAND

SKIP ATTEBERRY

ECKERT, TOM

MORTON, JOE

ROWE, DON

MOXLEY, TOM

WHITEACRE, CATHERINE

AGEE, TINA

COOK, Joy

ATTEBERRY, TRACY
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Bowling Doubles

F

50 TO 54

55TO 59

60 TO 64

65 TO 69

70TO 74

75TO 79

80TO 84

DOROTHY HARGETT

LAURA MADSEN

DEBRA STRONG

PORTIA CUTTER

BARBARA KAFERLE

SANDY WOODS

JUDY SISCO

BEATRICE CLARK

BOBBIE PHILLIPS

MARIAN WILLIFORD

EVELYN RAWLINGS

GRACE ABERNATHY

BARBARA RAWLINGS

LOUISE SWARN

BETTIE SHEPHARD

VALERIE MEADER

SYLVIA BOLDREGHINI

ROSEMARY COLEMAN

LULA MILLER

LEATRICE LANGSTON

RATZLAFF, SHERI

HARDWICK, REBECCA

TILLMAN, IRENE

STARK-JACOBS, LOU

SAENGER, LYNDA
CHISHOLM, LAGAIL
TAYLOR, DIANA
STOVALL, EVA
MOORE, ALMA
SNYDER, MARLENE

MOORE, IRENE

BOOKER, ROXIE
JENSEN, BETTIE
PHELPS, GEORGIA

SHEPHERD, GEORGIA

BOOTH, MARGE

HARRISON, THEODORA

FARMER, ELIZABETH
YOUNG, GINNY

REEVES, MAR JEAN

1038

924

1026

879

1024
992
950
929
888
887

683

981
911
873

824

875

865

845

792

752
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Bowling Doubles
M

50 TO 54

60 TO 64

65TO 69

70TO 74

75TO 79

JACK HOLLIS

BOB BROWN

JULIUS TURNIPSEED

JOHNNY JENKINS

TONY VANELLI

LAWRENCE BRADEN

JAMES PATTERSON

CLENNON SAULSBERRY

CARNELL LEWIS

DWIGHT BOOTH

PHIL MOORE

HERBERT MEADER

LEE CLEAVES

PAUL POINDEXTER

DONALD FARMER

JOHN POTTS

OMEDEO, EDDIE

MABRY, JERRY

REED, BRUCE

BRANCH, ISAAC
SMITH, CLINTON

STONE, PAUL

OBERMARK, RALPH
HALL, SAMMIE

HARRIS, J F

KAFERLE, JOSEPH
WILSON, BOB
RICHARD, JOHN
GHRIGSBY, AL
HOWELL, JOE
RAWLINGS, HUGH

BRUCH, WALTER

1279

1163

1043

1065
1013

902

1092
1086

1047

1332
1269
1063
1025
993
873

819
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Bowling Mixed Doubles
F

50 TO 54

55TO 59

65TO 69

70TO 74

75TO 79

80TO 84

85TO 89

DELORES BENSON

LAURA MADSEN

ROBERTA WARE

GINNY YOUNG

LOUISE SWARN

BARBARA RAWLINGS

LEATRICE LANGSTON

MARGE BOOTH

ROSEMARY COLEMAN

BARBARA KAFERLE

VALERIE MEADER

PORTIA CUTTER

JUANITA ANDERSON

SYLVIA BOLDREGHINI

LULA MILLER

BETTIE JENSEN

DOROTHY HARGETT

BENSON, REGINALD

HOWELL, SAMMY

HARRIS, J F

STONE, PAUL

SWARN, SAMMIE
MOORE, PHIL

BRANCH, ISAAC

BOOTH, DWIGHT
POINDEXTER, PAUL
KAFERLE, JOSEPH
MEADER, HERBERT
MOSBY, LEROY

ANDERSON, RICHARD

HOWELL, JOE

BRUCH, WALTER

WILSON, BOB

CLEAVES, LEE

971

1231

1009

980

1009
989

874

1127
1092
971
961
846

766

886

705

338

898
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Bowling Mixed Doubles
M

50 TO 54

55TO 59

60 TO 64

65 TO 69

70TO 74

75TO 79

BOB BROWN

JERRY MABRY

BRUCE REED

EDDIE OMEDEO

JOHNNY JENKINS

JOHN RICHARD

CARNELL LEWIS

CLENNON SAULSBERRY

JOHN POTTS

JAMES PATTERSON

JULIUS TURNIPSEED

TONY VANELLI

LONNIE NEELY

DONALD FARMER

HUGH RAWLINGS

RATZLAFF, SHERI

HARDWICK, REBECCA

SISCO, JUDY
OMEDEO, LYNDA

STARK-JACOBS, LOU

SAENGER, LYNDA
STOVALL, EVA
EDWARDS, CHARLENE
MOORE, IRENE

ALLEN, TRICIA

GUINN, JOYACE
REEVES, MAR JEAN

PHILLIPS, BOBBIE

FARMER, ELIZABETH

RAWLINGS, EVELYN

999

1196

1141

1091
1042

895

1086
1011
967
772

DNQ

980

873

806

846

769
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Pickleball Doubles
F

55TO 59

65 TO 69

70TO 74

DENISE FULGHAM

ALICE MORGAN

MARILYNN WEEDON

SHARYN COLLIER

RITA TURNER

LINDA BECKER

ANNE HARRINGTON

MARY HENDRIX

DIANE GORDON

CAROL STRICKLIN

GESHKE, PAT

COOK, JOY
RHEA, JUNE
RUSSUM, LYNN
FARRAR, PAT

FREEMAN, JOAN

BERRY, ELLY
ROWE, JO ANN
JONES, ANN

DUNAVANT, CATHERINE
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Pickleball Doubles
M

50 TO 54

55TO 59

60 TO 64

65 TO 69

70TO 74

75TO 79

85TO 89

MARVIN STERLING

RANDY STAFFORD

LARRY MITCHELL

BOB MELVIN

FRANK BRADLEY

MIKE MORGAN

JIMMY SMITH

DAVE MCGRAW

ART WEEDEN

TERRY GESHKE

TOM RULAND

ALTENORIO

TAYLOR BARBEE

BOB GORDON

SAM MASSEY

BOB BEGER

CANNON, WES

FLEETWOOD, DAVID

FAIN, JOE

GRATZER, MIKE

DARLING, RICK
CARR, TOM
WEBSTER, CLOVIS
JAMERSON, HARRY

SANDERS, DON

FULTZ, PAUL
DOWNEY, MICHAEL
GORHAM, CHARLIE
TYLER, JEFFREY

ROWE, DON

JACKSON, RICHARD

LANDISE, JOHN
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Pickleball Mixed
Doubles

F

55TO 59

65TO 69

70TO 74

M

50 TO 54

60 TO 64

65TO 69

70TO 74

75TO 79

DENISE FULGHAM

CAROL STRICKLIN

MARILYNN WEEDON

JO ANN ROWE

MARVIN STERLING

CHARLIE GORHAM

RANDY STAFFORD

BOB MELVIN

HARRY JAMERSON

MIKE MORGAN

KENNY GORDON

RICHARD JACKSON

DAVE MCGRAW

TOM RULAND

TERRY GESHKE

JEFFREY TYLER

SAM MASSEY

PAUL FULTZ

GRATZER, MIKE

SMITH, JIMMY

WEEDEN, ART

ROWE, DON

SCRIVENER, EILEEN

FARRAR, LORI

SLEDD, DEBRA

RUSSUM, LYNN

COLLIER, SHARYN
MORGAN, ALICE
RHEA, JUNE
TURNER, RITA

BECKER, LINDA

COOK, JoYy
GESHKE, PAT
BERRY, ELLY

HENDRIX, MARY

HARRINGTON, ANNE
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Racquetball Doubles
F

65TO 69

M

55TO 59

65TO 69

70TO 74

SANDY GROSS

DAVID GROSS

FRANK BRADLEY

BOB BUNKLEY

CHUCK LANZA

COLEY, PAULA

CAGE, LEO

DARLING, RICK

MCMILLAN, HERB
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Racquetball Mixed
Doubles

M

55TO 59

65TO 69

LEO CAGE

DAVID GROSS

COLEY, PAULA

GROSS, SANDY
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Shuffleboard Doubles

F

50 TO 54

60 TO 64

70TO 74

90TO 94

M

75TO 79

80TO 84

85T0O 89

PAT FARRAR

RITA TURNER

JO ANN ROWE

SARAH OVERTON

LONNIE NEELY

DWIGHT BECHTEL

BOB BEGER

MILTON THOMAS

TOM MOXLEY

FARRAR, LORI

ECKERT, TOM

ROWE, DON

TAYLOR, DOT

MILLER, LULA

MORTON, JOE

MARTIN, JOHN

BLACKWELL, EDDIE MAE

NASH, TOM

999 DNQ
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TableTennis Doubles

F

70TO 74

90 TO 94

M

65TO 69

75TO 79

85TO 89

DIANE GORDON

JOY COOK

DOT TAYLOR

DENIS FRITCHIE

PAUL POINDEXTER

TOM MOXLEY

JONES, ANN

ROWE, JO ANN

BIRD, OLIVE

FARRIS, TOM

ARMOUR, TIM

NASH, TOM
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TableTennis Mixed
Doubles

M

65TO 69

70TO 74

85TO 89

CHARLIE GORHAM

TOM RULAND

BOB BEGER

BOB GORDON

TOM MOXLEY

TURNER, RITA

COOK, Joy

ROWE, JO ANN

GORDON, DIANE

TAYLOR, DOT
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Tennis Doubles
F

65TO 69

70TO 74

75TO 79

80 TO 84

M

65TO 69

75TO 79

CHERYL LOMBARDO

RUTH VANELLI

DANNA JO MATTHEWS

LYNN BLALACK

SARAH ANTHONY

INGA BURKETT

MALCOLM PRATT

KEN GOREE

TRUETT, ANNE

FUNK, BRENDA

MACDONALD, MARY

HISE, DELORES

LUTTRELL, CAROLYN

NEWSOM, PHILIP

GORHAM, CHARLIE

999 DNQ

Page 15 of 15



